% Amicale des

Archambeault

Beauchamp
Beaulieu
Bédard
Bélanger
Bellefeuille
Bergeron
Blais

Blais

Blais

Boyer
Brazeau
Brisebois
Carle
Charbonneau
Charlebois
Charron
Charron
Charron
Charron
Charron
Chartrand
Cloutier Fortin
Cormier
Coutu
Crétes
Crevier
Dugas
Dumouchel
Dumoulin

£ retraités Liste des membres au 31 décembre 2025
Prénom Date adhésion
Andrée Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2005-06-14
Nicole Papineauville Outaouais-Ontario 2009-05-12
Lise Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2025-09-19
Josée Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2021-05-07
Suzanne Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2017-10-06
Line Ottawa Outaouais-Ontario 2016-10-26
Rio Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2005-10-12
Bernard Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2010-10-14
Cécile Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2016-03-11
Pierre Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2008-11-28
Danielle Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2019-10-18
Viviane Ripon Outaouais-Ontario 2009-01-23
Nicole T. Ripon Outaouais-Ontario 1996-09-09
Line Messines Outaouais-Ontario 2020-09-25
Diane Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2012-11-09
Louise Déléage Outaouais-Ontario 2016-08-26
André Maniwaki Outaouais-Ontario 2005-06-14
Céline Saint-André-Avellin Outaouais-Ontario 2016-11-18
Diane Casselman Outaouais-Ontario 2011-08-26
Mireille Saint-André-Avellin Outaouais-Ontario 2013-08-16
Paul Casselman Outaouais-Ontario 2011-06-23
Line Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2010-10-14
Line Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2019-01-11
Denise Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2016-09-16
Cécile Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2023-09-01
Lisette Cantley Outaouais-Ontario 2020-03-27
Serge Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2007-04-24
Ginette Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2021-11-19
Suzanne Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2016-07-28
Suzanne Gatineau Outaouais-Ontario 2009-11-01
Solange Sainte-Cécile-de-Masham Outaouais-Ontario 2016-10-19

Fournier
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Prénom

Date adhésion

Gagnon
Gascon
Gendron
Girard
Gosselin
Guénette
Guertin
Gunville
Hamel
Laberge
Labonté
Labrosse
Lavigne
Leblanc
Leclerc

Ledoux Gervais

Legault
Legros
Léveillé
Lévesque
Litalien
Longpré
McNicoll
Moffet
Monette
Mongeon
Mongeon
Moyneur
Munro
Normand
Ouellette
Paiement
Parisien
Patenaude
Périard

Hélene
Jeannette
Marie-Paule
Sylvie
Josée
Monique
Claudette
Lucie
André
Sylvie
Guy
Nicole
Serge
Caroline
Suzanne
Francine
Liette
Louise
Fernand
Ginette
Denise
Suzanne
Lucie
Francine
Francine
Mylaine
Suzanne
Marecel
Keith
Diane
Pauline
Francine
Sylvie
Marie
Louise

Gatineau
Saint-André-Avellin
Orléans

Gatineau

Gatineau
L'Ange-Gardien
Gatineau

Gatineau

Gatineau

Gatineau

Gatineau
Saint-André-Avellin
Lefaivre

Vanier

Gatineau

Cantley
Saint-André-Avellin
Sainte-Cécile-de-Masham
Cantley

Gatineau

Gatineau

Gatineau

Gatineau

Gatineau

Maniwaki

Thurso

Gatineau

Gatineau

Gatineau

Stittsville

Gatineau

Gatineau
Papineauville
Gloucester
Saint-André-Avellin

Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario

2017-01-20
2013-04-12
2003-11-14
2010-02-18
2022-06-30
2006-06-07
2019-10-04
2012-02-22
2001-01-19
2022-10-21
1998-11-17
1997-05-13
2015-06-15
2014-03-28
2014-10-01
2019-10-18
2020-07-29
2024-05-31
2013-02-15
2019-10-18
2009-03-24
2012-11-30
2017-06-09
2010-01-29
2011-10-05
2020-02-18
2013-09-20
2006-11-24
2019-10-25
2005-11-01
2005-10-01
2019-02-01
2006-05-26
2013-12-16
2013-01-23
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Périgny
Racine
Renaud
Renaud
Rochefort
Saumur
Staniforth
St-Denis
Tessier
Thiffault
Vaillant
Villeneuve

Prénom

Yves
Diane
Nathalie
Yves
Sylvie
Linda
Loraine
Diane
Frangois
Linda
Manon
Richard

Ville

Gatineau
Orléans
Gatineau
Gatineau
Gatineau
Gatineau
Gatineau
Val-des-Bois
Montpellier
Gatineau
Gatineau
Alfred

Région

Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario
Outaouais-Ontario

Date adhésion

2000-03-17
2024-11-08
2021-10-29
2022-02-18
2024-11-22
2020-03-27
2014-11-12
2011-09-09
2006-11-01
2025-01-31
2023-03-17
2005-10-18
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